
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 901 944,272　
さば 374 359,691　
いわし 263 175,576　
こいわし 666 456,732　
さより 　
このしろ 16 6,199　
さわら 110 191,101　
ヤズ 34 17,280　
はまち 1,409 1,181,795　
ぶり 229 634,019 182 248,377　
まなかつお 216 540,303　
かつお 687 619,417　
かじき 95 254,880　
まぐろ 99 620,781　
いさき 117 189,584　
たちうお 67 151,180　
ぼら 9 2,322　
たい 7,805 8,115,623　
ちだい 322 133,629　
ちぬ 817 412,740　
れんこ 144 78,973　
めんたい 577 728,862　
すずき 711 538,367　
ぐち 26 37,184　
はぎ 549 565,927　
かれい 610 809,467　
ひらめ 388 417,515　
めばる 1,054 1,971,025　
ほご 442 523,127　
あいなめ 26 22,853　
おこぜ 149 414,759　
こち 80 63,077　
たなご 99 56,093　
べら 36 76,706　
むつ 　
さごし 19 22,911　
わち 　
はも 2,955 1,734,712　
あなご 225 450,829　
えい 47 14,062　
さけ 764 2,105,337　
ふぐ 58 135,733　
いか 1,228 1,878,832　
たこ 2,948 5,507,156　
かに 89 165,513　
うに 1 62,100　
なまこ 　
えび 1,909 3,509,471　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 891 1,159,368　
あわび 4 36,925　
とり貝 　
みる貝 42 123,552　
その他貝類 6 16,524 271 346,810　
あゆ 66 213,408　
うなぎ 91 638,252　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,542　
その他鮮魚類 1,827 1,430,997 230 160,034　
かき 11 13,824　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

229 634,019 6 16,524計 32,484 40,355,199 272 283,586　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 861 1,938,618 1,763 2,882,890 1,636　
さば 374 359,691 963　
いわし 263 175,576 668　
こいわし 666 456,732 686　
さより 　
このしろ 16 6,199 378　
さわら 110 191,101 1,739　
ヤズ 34 17,280 508　
はまち 2,628 5,269,328 4,038 6,451,123 1,598　
ぶり 411 882,396 2,146　
まなかつお 216 540,303 2,503　
かつお 687 619,417 902　
かじき 95 254,880 2,683　
まぐろ 99 620,781 6,265　
いさき 83 126,786 200 316,370 1,582　
たちうお 67 151,180 2,253　
ぼら 9 2,322 270　
たい 6,026 8,048,195 13,831 16,163,818 1,169　
ちだい 322 133,629 415　
ちぬ 817 412,740 505　
れんこ 144 78,973 548　
めんたい 577 728,862 1,263　
すずき 711 538,367 757　
ぐち 26 37,184 1,445　
はぎ 549 565,927 1,030　
かれい 610 809,467 1,328　
ひらめ 881 2,487,052 1,269 2,904,567 2,290　
めばる 1,054 1,971,025 1,871　
ほご 442 523,127 1,184　
あいなめ 26 22,853 893　
おこぜ 149 414,759 2,791　
こち 80 63,077 791　
たなご 99 56,093 565　
べら 8 10,908 44 87,614 2,005　
むつ 　
さごし 19 22,911 1,208　
わち 　
はも 2,955 1,734,712 587　
あなご 16 28,857 241 479,686 1,991　
えい 47 14,062 302　
さけ 616 1,656,018 1,381 3,761,355 2,725　
ふぐ 58 135,733 2,340　
いか 28 36,720 1,256 1,915,552 1,525　
たこ 31 58,779 2,979 5,565,935 1,868　
かに 89 165,513 1,850　
うに 1 62,100 47,769　
なまこ 　
えび 1,909 3,509,471 1,838　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 891 1,159,368 1,302　
あわび 4 36,925 9,372　
とり貝 　
みる貝 42 123,552 2,970　
その他貝類 277 363,334 1,313　
あゆ 66 213,408 3,233　
うなぎ 91 638,252 7,000　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,542 4,320　
その他鮮魚類 8 10,659 64 139,644 2,129 1,741,334 818　
かき 11 13,824 1,234　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

11,171 19,643,063 16 28,857計 64 139,644　 44,242 61,100,892 1,381
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